Tau Devi Lal Govt. College for Women, Murthal (Sonepat)
Affiliated to Bhagat Phool Singh Mabhila Vishwavidyalaya, Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat)

Seating Plan of Online Exam Centre No. 154

Exam Date: 07.07.2021 (Morning)

Exam Time: 09:30 am to 12:30 pm

Class Paper Name Paper Code | No. of student
B.A.(H).Geo 1% Sem | Fundamentals of Physical Geography 101 36
B.Sc.(NM) 1% Sem Algebra MAT_101C 22

Link of Google Meet for Online Exam Dec. 2020 for UG & PG Courses:

B.A.(Hons) in Geography 1° Semester

(Fundamentals of Physical Geography)

Exam Roll Nos.

Google Meet Link

Name of
Invigilators

20544001
20544002
20544003
20544004
20544005
20544006

20544007
20544008
20544009
20544010
20544011
20544012

20544013
20544014
20544015
20544016
20544017
20544018

20544019
20544020
20544021
20544022
20544023
20544024

20544025
20544026
20544027
20544028
20544029
20544030

https://meet.google.com/hqgc- | Dr. Priyanka

ukhf-fgx

B.A.(Hons) in Geography 1° Semester

(Fundamentals of Physical Geography)

B.Sc.(N.M.).1°" Semester (Algebra)

Exam Roll Nos. Google Meet Link Name of
Invigilators

20544031 | 20545001 | 20545007 | 20545013 | 20545019 | https://meet.google.com/ahy- | Mrs. Jyoti

20544032 | 20545002 | 20545008 | 20545014 | 20545020 | yzdn-kjw

20544033 | 20545003 | 20545009 | 20545015 | 20545021

20544034 | 20545004 | 20545010 | 20545016 | 20545022

20544035 | 20545005 | 20545011 | 20545017

20544036 | 20545006 | 20545012 | 20545018
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https://meet.google.com/hqc-ukhf-fqx
https://meet.google.com/hqc-ukhf-fqx
https://meet.google.com/ahy-uzdn-kjw
https://meet.google.com/ahy-uzdn-kjw

